27 PROVA - MESOLA (FE)
ESPERTI MX1+MX2 Mesola (FE) 1,500 Km. HE B
1A Manche Esperti MX1+MX2 07/04/2013 15:15 gy ......

Gara (12:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 13:40:09

Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora
(612) GREZZANI MATTEO (3) CANEVA ULDERICO (242) TONELLOTTO MATTEO
T 1.34.895 13.41.44.769 1 1:40.121 13:41:49.995 1 1:53.466 +4.846 13:42:03.340
2 1:41.425 +6.530 13:43:26.194 2 1:47.557 +7.436 13:43:37.552 2 1:49.686 +1.066 13:43:53.026
3 1:43.554 +8.659 13:45:09.748 3 1:48.328 +8.207 13:45:25.880 3 1:48.620 13:45:41.646
2 1:44.244 +9.349 13:46:53.992 4 1:49.192 +9.071 13:47:15.072 4 1:51.080 +2.460 13:47:32.726
5 1:44.395 +9.500 13:48:38.387 5 1:48.390 +8.269 13:49:03.462 5 1:49.245 +0.625 13:49:21.971
6 1:44.996 +10.101 13:50:23.383 6 1:52.145 +12.024 13:50:55.607 6 2:05.270 +16.650 13:51:27.241
7 1:46.648 +11.753 13:52:10.031 7 1:50.436 +10.315 13:52:46.043 7 1:53.103 +4.483 13:53:20.344
8 1:47.318 +12.423  13:53:57.349 8 1:52.294 +12.173  13:54:38.337 8 1:52.096 #3476 13:55:12.440
9 1:47.078 +12.183 13:55:44.427 9 1:53.105 +12.984 13:56:31.442 9 1:54.756 +6.136 13:57:07.196
(338) SLAVIERO MATTIA (915) MERZARI LEONARDO * (641) CRICCA MANUELE *
T 136673 13.41.46.547 1 1:51.331 +3.134 13:42:01.205 1 2:11.183 +22.337 13:42:21.057
2 1:43.815 +7.142  13:43:30.362 2 1:.48.197 13:43:49.402 2 1:49.027 +0.181  13:44:10.084
3 1:44.915 +8.242 13:45:15.277 3 1:48.879 +0.682 13:45:38.281 3 1:48.846 13:45:58.930
2 1:46.714 +10.041 13:47:01.991 4 1:53.114 +4.917 13:47:31.395 4 1:51.900 +3.054 13:47:50.830
5 1:47.944 +11.271  13:48:49.935 5 1:49.948 +1751  13:49:21.343 5 1:50.351 +1505  13:49:41.181
6 1:49.121 +12.448 13:50:39.056 6 1:50.512 +2.315 13:51:11.855 6 1:52.526 +3.680 13:51:33.707
7 1:48.838 +12.165 13:52:27.894 7 1:49.857 +1.660 13:53:01.712 7 1:51.330 +2.484 13:53:25.037
8 1:51.232 +14.559 13:54:19.126 8 1:50.587 +2.390 13:54:52.299 8 1:51.577 +2.731 13:55:16.614
9 1:52.020 +15.347 13:56:11.146 9 1:51.393 +3.196 13:56:43.692 9 1:51.760 +2.914 13:57:08.374
(777) VERONA ANDREA (978) SLAVIERO SIMONE (286) STOCCHERO GIOVANNI
1 1:43.342 13:41:53.216 1 1:48.496 13:41:58.370 1 1:52.805 +2.600 13:42:02.679
2 1:48.507 +5.165 13:43:41.723 2 1:48.991 +0.495 13:43:47.361 2 1:50.205 13:43:52.884
3 1:47.520 +4.178 13:45:29.243 3 1:50.023 +1.527 13:45:37.384 3 1:52.028 +1.823 13:45:44.912
2 1:48.323 +4.981 13:47:17.566 4 1:49.671 +1.175 13:47:27.055 4 1:51.265 +1.060 13:47:36.177
5 1:47.534 +4.192 13:49:05.100 5 1:49.547 +1.051 13:49:16.602 5 1:54.114 +3.909 13:49:30.291
6 1:47.465 +4.123 13:50:52.565 6 1:51.323 +2.827 13:51:07.925 6 1:54.283 +4.078 13:51:24.574
7 1:47.810 +4.468  13:52:40.375 7 1:52.370 +3.874  13:53:00.295 7 1:54.582 +4.377  13:53:10.156
8 1:47.732 +4.390 13:54:28.107 8 1:54.115 +5.619 13:54:54.410 8 1:54.948 +4.743 13:55:14.104
9 1:47.810 +4.468 13:56:15.917 9 1:54.965 +6.469 13:56:49.375 9 1:57.155 +6.950 13:57:11.259
(768) FURLAN GIACOMO (123) DAL CORTIVO NICOLA (441) ALLEGRI DAVIDE
1 1:42.417 13:41:52.291 1 1:47.275 13:41:57.149 1 1:53.165 +1.372 13:42:03.039
2 1:47.648 +5.231 13:43:39.939 2 1:48.731 +1.456 13:43:45.880 2 1:52.201 +0.408 13:43:55.240
3 1:47.738 +5.301 13:45:27.677 3 1:50.043 +2.768 13:45:35.923 3 1:51.793 13:45:47.033
2 1:48.308 +5.891 13:47:15.985 4 1:54.753 +7.478 13:47:30.676 4 1:52.691 +0.898 13:47:39.724
5 1:48.415 +5.998 13:49:04.400 5 1:50.058 +2.783 13:49:20.734 5 1:52.856 +1.063 13:49:32.580
6 1:49.994 +7.577 13:50:54.394 6 1:49.492 +2.217 13:51:10.226 6 1:53.098 +1.305 13:51:25.678
7 1:49.653 +7.236 13:52:44.047 7 1:57.786 +10.511 13:53:08.012 7 1:53.798 +2.005 13:53:19.476
8 1:49519 +7.102 13:54:33.566 8 1:54.577 +7.302 13:55:02.589 8 1:55.565 +3.772 13:55:15.041
9 1:49.871 +7.454  13:56:23.437 9 151713 +4438  13:56:54.302 9 1:57.955 +6.162  13:57:12.99%
(289) REGGIANI DAVIDE (209) ZANON GIANMARCO (139) CARLI MANUEL
1 1:41.951 13:41:51.825 1 1:48.103 +0.558 13:41:57.977 1 1:45.177 13:41:55.051
2 1:47.094 +5.143 13:43:38.919 2 1:47.545 13:43:45.522 2 1:49.629 +4.452 13:43:44.680
3 1:48.045 +6.094 13:45:26.964 3 1:50.365 +2.820 13:45:35.887 3 1:50.518 +5.341 13:45:35.198
2 1:49.677 +7.726 13:47:16.641 4 1:49.365 +1.820 13:47:25.252 4 1:55.084 +9.907 13:47:30.282
5 1:49.457 +7.506 13:49:06.098 5 2:09.372 +21.827 13:49:34.624 5 1:55.494 +10.317 13:49:25.776
6 1:49.794 +7.843  13:50:55.802 6 151123 *3578  13:51:25.747 6 1:57.848 +12671  13:51:23.624
7 1:51.008 +9.057 13:52:46.900 7 1:51.793 +4.248 13:53:17.540 7 1:59.394 +14.217 13:53:23.018
8 1:49.955 +8.004 13:54:36.855 8 1:50.541 +2.996 13:55:08.081 8 1:59.068 +13.891 13:55:22.086
9 1:49.016 +7.065 13:56:25.871 9 1:51.170 +3.625 13:56:59.251 9 1:59.851 +14.674 13:57:21.937
(177) DESIDERA' MATTIA (79) VALENTINI MANUEL (940) FRIGO ANDREA
1 1:46.304 13:41:56.178 1 1:45.970 13:41:55.844 1 1:47.424 13:41:57.298
2 1:49.080 +2.776 13:43:45.258 2 1:51.229 +5.259 13:43:47.073 2 1:52.896 +5.472 13:43:50.194
3 1:51.110 +4.806 13:45:36.368 3 1:53.024 +7.054 13:45:40.097 3 1:51.126 +3.702 13:45:41.320
2 1:49.699 +3.395 13:47:26.067 4 1:52.783 +6.813 13:47:32.880 4 1:54.256 +6.832 13:47:35.576
5 1:46.357 +0.053 13:49:12.424 5 1:53.801 +7.831 13:49:26.681 5 1:55.330 +7.906 13:49:30.906
6 1:48.937 +2.633 13:51:01.361 6 1:54.235 +8.265 13:51:20.916 6 1:54.530 +7.106 13:51:25.436
7 1:48.842 +2.538 13:52:50.203 7 1:53.180 +7.210 13:53:14.096 7 2:01.128 +13.704 13:53:26.564
8 1:48.468 +2.164  13:54:38.671 8 1:53.656 +7.686  13:55.07.752 8 1:58.881 +11.457  13:55:25.445
9 1:48.797 +2.493 13:56:27.468 9 1:55.672 +9.702 13:57:03.424 9 1:57.251 +9.827 13:57:22.696
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IZ/‘ PROVA - MESOLA (FE)

| ESPERTI MX1+MX2 Mesola (FE) 1,500 Km.
1~ Manche Esperti MX1+MX2 07/04/2013 15:15.
Gara (12:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 13:40:09

Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora Giro Tempo del Giro Diff
(32) ZUCCOLO STEFANO

(29) ZANIN CESARE 1 1:58.478 +7.561 13:42:08.352
1 1:56.684 +5.396 13:42:06.558 2 1:51.873 +0.956 13:44:00.225
2 1:55.638 +4.350 13:44:02.196 3 1:50.917 13:45:51.142
3 1:51.288 13:45:53.484 4 1:51.252 +0.335 13:47:42.394
4 1:51.434 +0.146 13:47:44.918 5 1:54.097 +3.180 13:49:36.491
5 2:05.897 +14.609 13:49:50.815 6 1:53.281 +2.364 13:51:29.772
6 1:52.661 +1.373 13:51:43.476 7 2:03.003 +12.086 13:53:32.775
7 1:53.272 +1.984 13:53:36.748
8 1:53.867 +2.579 13:55:30.615
9 1:53.061 +1.773 13:57:23.676

(777) PULIERO EROS

1 1:48.527 13:41:58.401
2 1:53.620 +5.093 13:43:52.021
3 1:54.130 +5.603 13:45:46.151
4 1:53.830 +5.303 13:47:39.981
5 1:56.034 +7.507 13:49:36.015
6 1:55.503 +6.976 13:51:31.518
7 2:00.169 +11.642 13:53:31.687
8 1:58.532 +10.005 13:55:30.219
9 1:57.800 +9.273 13:57:28.019

(532) POLETTO MANUEL

1 1:56.192 +5.684 13:42:06.066
2 2:07.889 +17.381 13:44:13.955
3 1:50.508 13:46:04.463
4 1:51.180 +0.672 13:47:55.643
5 1:54.840 +4.332 13:49:50.483
6 1:55.718 +5.210 13:51:46.201
7 1:55.438 +4.930 13:53:41.639
8 1:53.981 +3.473 13:55:35.620
9 1:57.306 +6.798 13:57:32.926

(221) ANTONELLO SEBASTIANO

1 1:54.823 +3.621 13:42:04.697
2 1:52.011 +0.809 13:43:56.708
3 1:51.202 13:45:47.910
4 1:54.101 +2.899 13:47:42.011
5 1:57.254 +6.052 13:49:39.265
6 1:57.024 +5.822 13:51:36.289
7 1:59.788 +8.586 13:53:36.077
8 1:58.569 +7.367 13:55:34.646
9 2:02.311 +11.109 13:57:36.957

(450) PERIN GIAMPAOLO

1 1:58.960 +5.999 13:42:08.834
2 1:54.836 +1.875 13:44:03.670
3 1:52.961 13:45:56.631
4 1:56.031 +3.070 13:47:52.662
5 1:55.207 +2.246 13:49:47.869
6 1:57.555 +4.594 13:51:45.424
7 1:58.221 +5.260 13:53:43.645
8 1:58.790 +5.829 13:55:42.435
9 1:56.025 +3.064 13:57:38.460

(89) FABRIS ALESSANDRO

1 1:56.888 +6.044 13:42:06.762
2 1:54.677 +3.833 13:44:01.439
3 1:51.269 +0.425 13:45:52.708
4 1:50.844 13:47:43.552
5 1:54.043 +3.199 13:49:37.595
6 1:53.884 +3.040 13:51:31.479
7 2:14.668 +23.824 13:53:46.147
8 2:03.673 +12.829 13:55:49.820
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